
SELF SERVE
BREAKFAST

DRINKS

£3.50 OR £25 A MONTH. 

HELP YOURSELF TO PASTRIES, GRANOLA,TOAST,FRUIT, YOGHURT AND EGGS

SUPPORT US

THE BEST WAY YOU CAN

SUPPORT US A SMALL

BUSINESS, IS TO TELL

PEOPLE ABOUT US. SO, TAKE

A PHOTO, CHECK IN, TAG

US, AND TO SAY THANKS WE

WILL TAKE 10% OFF YOUR

BILL @THESTABLEWESTON

£5.25

£4.85

£4.25

£4.75

£3.45

 

£6.50

£8.25

£4.25

 

£4.50

£2.25

£1.30

 

 

BREAKFAST PLATES - 

BEANS, POACHED EGGS, SPINACH, MUSHROOMS, ROASTED VINE TOMATOES & TOASTED SOUR DOUGH (V)

BEANS, CRISPY BACON, SAUSAGE, MUSHROOMS,SPINACH & POACHED EGGS

AVOCADO & POACHED EGGS WITH CHILLI & LIME ON TOASTED SOUR DOUGH (V)

BREAKFAST BOWLS -

BREAKFAST BOWL OF THE DAY

FRUIT & YOGHURT BOWL

PASTRIES - CROISSANTS, PAIN AU CHOC, MIXED DANISH

FISH FINGER 

BLT

VEGAN BLT

CROQUE MONSIEUR

CHEESE SALAD

HAM SALAD

£4.95

£5.45

£5.45

£5.95

£3.25

£3.25

 

CHEESE & HAM

BACON SARNIE

SAUSAGE SARNIE

BACON & EGG

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£4.25

 

FOOD MENU
OPENING HOURS

BREAKFAST

THICK CUT SARNIES

THE STABLE @THESTABLEWESTON3-6 WADHAM STREET WESTON-SUPER-MARE BS231JY

08:30 - 15:00

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

FLUFFY AMERICAN PANCAKES WITH CRISPY BACON & MAPLE SYRUP

AVOCADO, SCRAMBLED EGGS & SMOKED SALMON ON TOASTED SOUR DOUGH 

STREAKY BACON, AVOCADO & POACHED EGGS ON TOASTED SOUR DOUGH  

BLACK PUDDING,CRISPY BACON, POACHED EGG ON TOASTED SOUR DOUGH 

POACHED EGGS ON TOASTED SOUR DOUGH 



WARM GRAINS & GOATS CHEESE SALAD (V)

SOMERSET SAUSAGES WITH CREAMY MASH, BRASIED

RED CABBAGE & ONION GRAVY

SPICY PORK FILLET NOODLE BOWL

TUSCAN RAVIOLI WITH WHITE WINE CREAM,

SUNDRIED TOMATO, & GARLIC SOUR DOUGH (V)

£7.95

 

£8.25

£8.45

 

£7.25

ALLERGIES & DIETARY

LIGHT LUNCH SIDES

SOMETHING HEARTY

BURGERS

GIANT
CRUMPET

THE STABLE @THESTABLEWESTON3-6 WADHAM STREET WESTON-SUPER-MARE BS23 1JY

We can make changes 

to most dishes 

SCOTCH EGGS

SAUSAGE ROLLS

THAI FISH CAKES

SOUP OF THE DAY

MOULES MARINIERE

HOUSE SALAD

HOUSE SLAW

CHIPS

GARLIC SLICE

VEGAN CHICKPEA BURGER

WITH PICKLED RED CABBAGE,

AVOCADO & TAHINI

FAT BEEF BURGER WITH ALL

THE TRIMMINGS

BOTH SERVED WITH HOUSE SLAW,

SALAD & CHIPS

BACON, BRIE AND

REDCURRANT £4.25 

DAILY
KETO BOWL

SALAD

CAKE

FRESH BREAD TO TAKE

AWAY

£3.25

£3.25

£5.45

£4.00

£5.95

£2.95

£1.95

£2.25

£1.25

£8.75

 

£8.75

 

 

 

 

 

If you have any dietary and allergy
requirements please tell your waiter. 
You can also scan this qr code for
our allergen sheets.  



TEAS £2

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

ASSAM BLEND EARL GREY

PEPPY MINT TEA

GUARANA CHAI

COCO CHAI NO.5

TEA WELLS GREEN TEA

BONFIRE TOFFEE TEA

HOT DRINKS
ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

CAPPUCINO

LATTE

MACHIATO

CHAI LATTE

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

FANCY HOT CHOC

SYRUPS, DECAF,

COCONUT & OAT MILK

£2.20

£2.40

£2.60

£2.70

£2.80

£3.00

£2.80

£3.00

£2.70

£3.00

DRINKS
OPENING HOURS

THE STABLE @THESTABLEWESTON3-6 WADHAM STREET WESTON-SUPER-MARE BS231JY

08:30 - 15:00

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

IF YOU WOULD LIKE AN

ALCOHOLIC DRINK TO

ACCOMPANY YOUR MEAL, WE

ARE VERY HAPPY TO GO AND

BUY YOU ONE FROM THE

GAMES ROOM. PLEASE ASK

YOUR SERVER

COLD DRINKS
ORANGE JUICE

APPLE JUICE

CREAM SODA

DIET COKE

COKE

ARTISAN LEMONADE

ELDERFLOWER

CHERRY ADE

GINGER BEER

KOMBUCHA

BREWDOG PA 

SPARKLING WATER

£1.70

£1.70

£2.50

£1.60

£1.60

£2.10

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.50

£3.50

£1.90
 

DID YOU KNOW?
DID YOU KNOW WE ARE A NOT FOR PROFIT ORGANISATION.

 
WE HAVE SOCIAL AIMS & OBJECTIVES AIMED AT SUPPORTING THE

COMMUNITY AROUND US.
 

MANY OF OUR STAFF ARE VOLUNTEERS OR PART OF EMPLOYABILITY
TRAINING SCHEMES

YOU CAN FIND OUT MORE ABOUT US AT WWW.THESTABLEWESTON.COM
 

OR ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF, WHO WILL BE HAPPY TO TELL YOU OUR STORY, AND HOW
YOU CAN GET INVOLVED, OR HOW WE MIGHT BE ABLE TO SUPPORT YOU OR SOMEONE

YOU KNOW


