# **FOOD MENU**

## **OPENING HOURS** 08:30 - 15:00 MONDAY TO FRIDAY







#### SELF SERVE BREAKFAST

£3.50 OR £25 A MONTH.

HELP YOURSELF TO PASTRIES, GRANOLA, TOAST, FRUIT, YOGHURT AND EGGS

#### BREAKFAST

FLUFFY AMERICAN PANCAKES WITH CRISPY BACON & MAPLE SYRUP	£5.25
AVOCADO, SCRAMBLED EGGS & SMOKED SALMON ON TOASTED SOUR DOUGH	£4.85
STREAKY BACON, AVOCADO & POACHED EGGS ON TOASTED SOUR DOUGH	£4.25
BLACK PUDDING,CRISPY BACON, POACHED EGG ON TOASTED SOUR DOUGH	£4.75
POACHED EGGS ON TOASTED SOUR DOUGH	£3.45
BREAKFAST PLATES -	
BEANS, POACHED EGGS, SPINACH, MUSHROOMS, ROASTED VINE TOMATOES & TOASTED SOUR DOUGH (V)	£6.50
BEANS, CRISPY BACON, SAUSAGE, MUSHROOMS, SPINACH & POACHED EGGS	£8.25
AVOCADO & POACHED EGGS WITH CHILLI & LIME ON TOASTED SOUR DOUGH (V)	£4.25
BREAKFAST BOWLS -	
BREAKFAST BOWL OF THE DAY	£4.50
FRUIT & YOGHURT BOWL	£2.25
PASTRIES - CROISSANTS, PAIN AU CHOC, MIXED DANISH	£1.30

## THICK CUT SARNIES

FISH FINGER	£4.95
BLT	£5.45
VEGAN BLT	£5.45
CROQUE MONSIEUR	£5.95
CHEESE SALAD	£3.25
HAM SALAD	£3.25

CHEESE & HAM	£3.95
BACON SARNIE	£3.95
SAUSAGE SARNIE	£3.95
BACON & EGG	£4.25

#### SUPPORT US

THE BEST WAY YOU CAN
SUPPORT US A SMALL
BUSINESS, IS TO TELL
PEOPLE ABOUT US. SO, TAKE
A PHOTO, CHECK IN, TAG
US, AND TO SAY THANKS WE
WILL TAKE 10% OFF YOUR
BILL @THESTABLEWESTON

THE STABLE 3-6 WADHAM STREET WESTON-SUPER-MARE BS23 1JY @THESTABLEWESTON

#### ALLERGIES & DIETARY

We can make changes

to most dishes



If you have any dietary and allergy requirements please tell your waiter. You can also scan this qr code for our allergen sheets.



## LIGHT LUNCH

SCOTCH EGGS	£3.25
SAUSAGE ROLLS	£3.25
THAI FISH CAKES	£5.45
SOUP OF THE DAY	£4.00
MOULES MARINIERE	£5.95



SIDESHOUSE SALAD£2.95HOUSE SLAW£1.95CHIPS£2.25GARLIC SLICE£1.25



#### **BURGERS**

VEGAN CHICKPEA BURG	GER
WITH PICKLED RED CA	ABBAGE,
AVOCADO & TAHINI	£8.75
FAT BEEF BURGER WIT	TH ALL
THE TRIMMINGS	£8.75

BOTH SERVED WITH HOUSE SLAW, SALAD & CHIPS

## GIANT CRUMPET

BACON, BRIE AND REDCURRANT £4.25

## DAILY

<u>KETO</u>	BOWL			
SALA	)			
CAKE				
FRESH	I BREAD	Т0	TAKE	
AWAY				
				—



### SOMETHING HEARTY

WARM GRAINS & GOATS CHEESE SALAD (V)	£7.95
SOMERSET SAUSAGES WITH CREAMY MASH, BRASIED	
RED CABBAGE & ONION GRAVY	£8.25
SPICY PORK FILLET NOODLE BOWL	£8.45
TUSCAN RAVIOLI WITH WHITE WINE CREAM,	
SUNDRIED TOMATO, & GARLIC SOUR DOUGH (V)	£7.25

@THESTABLEWESTON

## DRINKS

#### HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO	£2.20
AMERICANO	£2.40
FLAT WHITE	£2.60
CAPPUCINO	£2.70
LATTE	£2.80
МАСНІАТО	£3.00

CHAI LATTE	£2.80
МОСНА	£3.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.70
FANCY HOT CHOC	£3.00
SYRUPS, DECAF,	
COCONUT & OAT MILK	

OPENING HOURS
08:30 - 15:00
MONDAY TO FRIDAY

TEAS £2
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
ASSAM BLEND EARL GREY
PEPPY MINT TEA
GUARANA CHAI
COCO CHAI NO.5
TEA WELLS GREEN TEA
BONFIRE TOFFEE TEA

#### COLD DRINKS

ORANGE JUICE	£1.70
APPLE JUICE	£1.70
CREAM SODA	£2.50
DIET COKE	£1.60
COKE	£1.60
ARTISAN LEMONADE	£2.10

ELDERFLOWER	£2.50
CHERRY ADE	£2.50
GINGER BEER	£2.50
KOMBUCHA	£3.50
BREWDOG PA	£3.50
SPARKLING WATER	£1.90

#### ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

IF YOU WOULD LIKE AN ALCOHOLIC DRINK TO ACCOMPANY YOUR MEAL, WE ARE VERY HAPPY TO GO AND BUY YOU ONE FROM THE GAMES ROOM. PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER

## **DID YOU KNOW?**

#### DID YOU KNOW WE ARE A NOT FOR PROFIT ORGANISATION.

WE HAVE SOCIAL AIMS & OBJECTIVES AIMED AT SUPPORTING THE COMMUNITY AROUND US.

MANY OF OUR STAFF ARE VOLUNTEERS OR PART OF EMPLOYABILITY TRAINING SCHEMES

#### YOU CAN FIND OUT MORE ABOUT US AT WWW.THESTABLEWESTON.COM

OR ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF, WHO WILL BE HAPPY TO TELL YOU OUR STORY, AND HOW YOU CAN GET INVOLVED, OR HOW WE MIGHT BE ABLE TO SUPPORT YOU OR SOMEONE YOU KNOW